RO Storage Tanks
High Purity Water Storage
REVERSE OSMOSIS
Amtrol invented the pre-pressurized water storage tank over 60 years ago and they are still
considered the standard of the industry. These tanks feature a polypropylene liner and
butyl diaphragm to prevent water from making contact with the metal tank for cleaner,
fresher, better tasting water.  All Amtrol Reverse Osmosis tanks are manufactured
at our ISO 9001:2008 registered facilities.

NPT
(Inches)
Tank
Color
Tank
Precharge
(psi)
Stand
Type
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
RO-14 143-198 14 15 23 ¾ Blue 15 Steel 24
RO-14 143-293 14 15 25 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 24
RO-20 144-120 20 15 33 ¾ Blue 15 Steel 32
RO-20PA 144-251 20 15 33 ¾ Blue 15 Steel 32
RO-34 147-47 34 22 30 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 86
RO-34PA 147-220 34 22 30 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 61
RO-44 147-69 44 22 36 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 86
RO-44PA 147-221 44 22 36 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 86
RO-86 150-6 86 26 48 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 123
RO-86PA 150-86 86 26 47 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 123
RO-119PA 151-57 119 26 61 1 ¼ Blue 15 Steel 166
Tank Selection Guide
Model
Total Tank
Volume